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ENGLISH
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ENGLISH

GUJARATI

HINDI

HINDI

GUJARATI

ECONOMICS
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ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS

UG2500279179

UG2500258173
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UG2500316403
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KHACHAR DIVYABEN RANJITBHAI

PARMAR KASHISHBEN VINUBHAI

PARMAR MITESHBHAI GOPALBHAI

PARMAR MAYANKBHAI DIPAKBHAI

CHAVDA AARTIBEN AMARSHIBHAI

GOSWAMI RUDRAGIRI PRADIPGIRI

PALANI PALAKBEN SUBHASHBHAI

SORATHIYA SHAILESHBHAI PRAVINBHAI

CHAUHAN PIYUSHBHAI RAMIJIBHAI

PATADIYA ASHVINBHAI BHARATBHAI

PARMAR REENA DAYABHAI

ZALA KINJALBA BHIKHUBHA

HAREJA SAMIRKUMAR BHARATBHAI

PADALIYA ANANDKUMAR BHIMJIBHAI

ZALA TWINKALBA RANJITSINH

BOLIYA SURESHBHAI JESHINGBHAI

BHADANIYA HARDIKBHAI MANSUKHBHAI

BHADANIYA HARDIKBHAI MANSUKHBHAI

CHAUHAN RUBINA RAFIKBHAI

PARMAR KULDIPBHAI NARESHBHAI
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84.43

69.5

84

55.14

57.14

76.27

84.71

78.71

84.86

67.43

88.86

79.2

67.33

67

81.33

66.57

66.43

66.43

70.14

48.71
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